
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 339.
CONT W 385.79 FT, N 187 FT, NE 1
217.06 FT TO S R/W OF SR-252, NE

REID STEPHANIE/REID DEVON
2565 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02778-000
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0

183,956

1523/341 9/06/2024 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONSONET  MARTHA ANN

REID STEPHANIE

0756/1812 2/19/1992 WD Q I 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR HARRISON

NORBIE RONSONET
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2565 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,862 114.2660 127.98 238,299 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1411

BAS 1,411 100 1,411 117,377

FEP 470 80 376 31,278

FST 130 55 72 5,990

UOP 16 20 3 250

2,027 1,862 154,894

FEP= N10 W47 S6 UOP= W4 S4 E4 N4$ S4 E47$ BAS= W47 S1 FST=
W13 S10E13 N10$ S10 W13 S15 E30 S9 E18 N23 E12N12$ .
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13

10

13

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0080 DECKING 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 720

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 10 19 190.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 570

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 562

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4,002

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.58 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 25,060


